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/

Width / Depth: /
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Board:

013-648-659

For SaleC6
6,250 0.14

2018

Vacant lot located behind McDonalds Restaurant. Lot size 6250 Sq Ft. Zoning is C6.

$1,948.07

$64,900
C8022456

2017 VICTORIA STREET

V2L 2L8

RE/MAX Centre City Realty

Asset

None

No

VLAN

Freehold

Fenced Yard

Land Commercial

12/31/2018 07:37 PM

ACTIVE

Land Commercial

PG City Central (Zone 72)
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For SaleM2
57,935 1.33

2018

1.33-acre industrial lot in the Danson Industrial subdivision on a paved road with all city
services. Fenced and mostly cleared. Court-ordered sale--property is sold "as is, where is".
More information available.

$3,989.14

$229,000
C8019877

9895 MILWAUKEE WAY

V2N 5T3

Doucette Realty Ltd

Asset

None

No

DansonN

Freehold

Curb; Gutter, Electricity, Fully Serviced, Natural Gas,
Paved Streets, Sanitary Sewer, Sewer - Storm, City
Water

Land Commercial

12/31/2018 07:37 PM

ACTIVE

Land Commercial

PG City South East (Zone 75)



Virtual Tour: Brochure:

P.I.D.:

Transaction Type:Zoning/Land Use:
Land Sz SF/Acres:

Width / Depth:

Prop. Tax/Year:
Property Type:

Sale Type:

Property Details General Building Details

Interest In Land:

Building Type:

Environmental Assessment Phase:
Occupancy:

Seller's Rights Reserved:

Subj. Space SqFt:

Year Built:
Complex Name:

Parking Spaces: # of Elevators:

Roof:

Restrictions:

Site Services:

Construction Type:

Lease Details

Leased Rate Sq. Foot:
Leased Size Sq. Foot:
Lease Type:

Lease Op Cost SqFt:

Lease Term (Months):
Lease Expiry Date:

Lease SubLease:
Additional Rent/SF: Tot. Spce Avail for Lse:

Subj. Unit Cont. Spce:

Firm:

/

Client View

/

(LP)
(SP)

HVAC:

Amenities:

Information herein deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

(LR sq. ft. p/a)

Office Area Sq Ft:
Retail Area Sq Ft:
Warehouse Area Sq Ft:

Mezzanine Area Sq Ft:
Other Area Sq Ft:

/

Width / Depth: /

# of Buildings: # of Storeys:
# of Loading Doors: # of Grade Doors:

Board:

010-832-335

For SaleH2
3,669,494 84.24

2018

Subject property improvements designed for licensed cannabis production. 4000 square foot
insulated building with mezzanine floor. Building plumber and wired for a growing facility.
3-phase power to the building and abundant water source adjoining the property. Zoned H2,
which allows for agriculture, intensive agriculture, horticulture, nursery or greenhouse. 864
square foot, 2-bedroom home on unfinished basement. Over 80 acres allows room for
expansion. Located on Highway 16 west of Burns Lake in the northern interior of British
Columbia. Also on residential--see MLS# R2289255.

$1,472.16

$299,000
C8020058

34878 W 16 HIGHWAY

V0J 1E3

4,000

RE/MAX Bulkley Valley (BL)

Asset

None
Vacant

No

Burns Lake - Rural WestN

Freehold

Other

Wood Frame, Metal

Forced Air

Mezzanine, Washrooms Female/Male

Agri-Business

12/31/2018 07:37 PM

ACTIVE

Agri-Business

Burns Lake (Zone 55)
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For SaleM2
37,462 0.86

2018

INVESTORS' ALERT! Check out this 6-unit commercial building in South Quesnel, just minutes
from WalMart and Canadian Tire. Great exposure to Highway 97, with lots of parking space.
A great place to set up your business or get set up to be a commercial landlord. All offers to
be accompanied by Schedule A.

7,596

1979

6

$4,868.18

$299,900
C8022620

2302 FERGUSON STREET

V2J 4Y9

RE/MAX Quesnel Realty (1976)

Asset

None
Tenant

No

Red Bluff/Dragon LakeN

Freehold

Mixed Use

Torch On

None Known

Concrete Block

Forced Air

Storefront

Retail

12/31/2018 07:37 PM

ACTIVE

Retail

Quesnel (Zone 28)
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For SaleN/A
1,785,960 41.00

2017

A great opportunity exists with this well built Bavarian style commercial lodge. It
encompasses twelve guest suites, two bedroom managers suite, office, spare bedroom,
laundry room, dining hall, commercial kitchen, gift shop and pub.  There is also a detached
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